


OPENING HOURS

Restaurant Hours
Breakfast:
7:30 AM - 9:30 AM
Lunch:
Sunday Only 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Dinner:
5:30 PM - 8:30 PM*

Bar Hours
Monday - Thursday: 12:00 PM - 11:00 PM
Friday - Saturday: 12:00 PM - Midnight
Sunday: 12:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Last orders for food & drinks apply, please check with the team

OPENING HOURS MAY VARY DEPENDING ON THE MONTH OR SEASON—PLEASE CHECK WITH OUR STAFF FOR CURRENT TIMINGS.




ON THE TAP

HALF PINT
ESTRELLA DAMM 3.50 5.50
LAGER
4.6%
E:GRE;BERG PILSNER 275 5.00
3.4%
CALEDONIAN BEST ALE 2.75 5.00
3.2%
GUINNESS 3.50 5.75
4.2%
(S:?];VIE%RSBY APPLE 275 5.00
4.5%
CRAFT ALE 3.00 5.50
Scotland | Local

BOTTLES

BUDWEISER 4.00
CORONA 4.50
BLUE WKD 4.50
KOPPARBERG 5.25
Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fruit
NEW CASTLE BROWN ALE 4.50
ZERO ALCOHOL
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 3.50
KOPPARBERG CIDER 0.00% 3.50

GUINNESS ZERO

4.50

SOFT DRINKS

FEVERTREE TONIC

Indian, Slim,
Mediterranean

APPLETISER

J20

Apple&Mango, Apple &
Raspberry, Orange&
Passionfruit

WATER
Sparkling or Still
330ml | 750ml

CANNED DRINK
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta

Orange, 7UP, Gingerbeer,
Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru

RED BULL

FRUIT SHOOT

Orange, Black Currant

FRUIT JUICE

Orange, Apple, Cranberry

ON THE DRAFT

Coke, Diet Coke,
Lemonade, Soda

GLASS

3.00

3.50

1.80

2.25

HALF

2.00

BOTTLE

2.50

3.00

3.50

2.50

4.00

PINT

3.00



https://uk.erdinger.de/beer/alkoholfrei.html

SPARKLING

WINE LIST

ROSE

N

20CL

PONTE PROSE
ON OSECCO 8.50

Italy

Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish
TAITTINGER CHAMPAGNE

France

Toasty and biscuity on the nose with a good
weight of fruit in the mouth

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
France
A lighter, fresh and elegant style of Champagne.

Subtle citrus, toast and spice are perfectly
balanced in a structured fizz

WHITE

BOTTLE

30

125.96

210.00

175ML

MORAJO PINOT GRIGIO 6.00 8.50
Italy

250ML

A clean, fresh and youthful wine with fresh ripe yellow
plum and an almost a floral note on the nose,
following through onto the palate

OCARINA SAUVIGNON
BLANC
Chile

Juicy tropical notes are well balanced with a refreshing
kick of acidity

6.00 8.50

MILLSTREAM CHENIN BLANC
South Africa

Light and fresh with an attractive quince and pear
character

INVINITI SAUVIGNON
BLANC
New Zealand

Passionfruit and citrus-driven. risp and refreshing with
lime character and a juicy flavour

AIMERY CHARDONNAY,
VIN DE PAYS D’'OC
France

Fragrant, lively fruit on the nose and a good balance of
weight and acidity

ALBARINO VALDOCEA
Spain

Lovely floral and exotic fruit aromas are followed by a
zingily fresh and dry taste

MOREAU CHABLIS

France

Steely and dry with a hint of green in the colour.
Like all fine Chablis, the fruit is balanced by crisp
acidity.

BOTTLE
24.50

25.00

23.50

30.00

27.50

40.75

60.00

PORT

175ML
MORAJO PINOT GRIGIO
BLUSH

Italy

A wine with youthful hints of simple red fruit on the
nose, following through well into the palate

JACK & GINA
ZINFANDEL ROSE

USA

Medium-sweet with delicious red fruit flavours and

plenty of lively acidity

250ML

6.00 8.50

BOTTLE

27.50

26.99

175ML
6.00

250ML

OCARINA MERLOT 8.50

Chile

Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows
hints of spice on the smooth finish.

POCKETWATCH
SHIRAZ

Australia

6.00 8.50

A mid-full bodied Shiraz with a good intensity
of black cherry and blackberry fruit

AIMERY CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
France

Marked leafy Cabernet aromas, with soft supple
tannins on the palate

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA
Spain

A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red
wine, showing dark fruit, spice and oak aromas

PETER & PETER PINOT NOIR

Germany

A relatively light-bodied red wine that has yielding
tannins and youthful red fruit aromas

ANDEAN VINEYARDS
MALBEC
Argentina

A mid-bodied and warming red wine that has a
good attack of damson and spice aromas

VITTI PRIMITIVO MANDURIA
Italy

An impressively intense and complex full bodied
red, full of liquorice, tar and dark fruit

MEDIEVO CRIANZA RIOJA
Spain

A concentrated and brooding red wine that has a
solid structure of tannin and is mid-full bodied

TAYLOR’S LATE BOTTLED
VINTAGE RESERVE

5.00

BOTTLE
24.40

27.00

26.50

28.00

30.75

35.45

49.50

32.90




SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA
Vanilla, Raspberry, Blue
CIROC

GREY GOOSE

SMIRNOFF RED

GIN

EDINBURGH GIN
*Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry,

The Classic London Dry,

Elderflower & Gooseberry

OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED

GORDONS GIN

Mediterranean Orange,
Pink Gin,Sicilian Lemon,
London Dry, White Peach
ROCK ROSE
BROCKMANS
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
CAORUNN

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
BOTANIST

BOE GIN

+ Violet, Scottish Bramble,
Passionfruit, Spiced Orange,
Raspberry & Sweet Basil

25ML

4.00

4.50
5.00

3.50

4.50

4.70

3.50

6.00
4.50
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.50
5.50
5.50

RUM
MALIBU
KRAKEN SPICED RUM

BUMBU

CAPTAIN MORGANS
0.V.D DARK RUM

BRANDY
REMY MARTIN

MARTELL

HENNESSY

LIQUER
DISARONNO

CHAMBORD
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS
TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

COINTREU
DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER
MARTINI

Extra Dry, Rosso, Bianco

25ML

4.20
4.00

3.50
3.50
3.50

4.00

3.20

3.50

4.00

FLAVOURS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND MAY VARY BASED ON OUR DELIVERIES.




DRAM

HIGHLAND 25ML SPEYSIDE o
FREETI 6.00 BALVENIE 12 9.50
ABERFELDY 18 12.50 BALVENIE 16 15.50
ABERFELDY 21 15.50 CRAGGANMORE 12 5.50
DEANSTON 12 7.00 GLENFIDDICH 12 6.00
DEWARS 12 6.00 GLENLIVET 12 5.50
DALMORE 12 8.00 TAMDHU 12 7.00
DALWHINNIE 15 5.00 SINGLETON 12 5.50
FETTERCAIRN 12 6.50 MONKEY SHOULDER 12 4.95
BLENDED
GLENGOYNE 10 6.50 MACALLAN 12 7.00
GLENGOYNE 12 7.50 MACALLAN 15 15.50
GLENGOYNE 15 12.50 ISLAY
GLENMORANGIE 10 450 ST
12.50
GLENMORANGIE 12 6.50 S ARS8
ARBERG 10 8.50
GLENMORANGIE 18 15.50
ARDBERG UIGEADAIL  10.50
LOCH LOMOND 12 450
BOWMORE 12 6.00
OBAN 14 750
OLD PULTNEY 12 450 BRUICHLADDICH 12 7.00
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 8.00
LLIERIEED LAGAVULIN 15 12.50
JACK DANIELS 3.50
JACK DANIELS HONEY 3.50 ISLAND
FAMOUS GROUSE 3.50 HIGHLAND PARK 12 6.00
BELLS 350
. TOBERYMORY 12 8.00
WHYTE & MACKAY 3.50
0 JURA 12 5.00

TALISKER 10 4.80
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Out Now
Scottish Whisky Distilleries




ILLIN HOTEL

RIVERVIEW RESTAURANT




