

OPENING HOURS

Restaurant Hours

Breakfast: 7:30 AM – 9:30 AM Lunch: Sunday Only 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM Dinner: 5:30 PM – 8:30 PM*

Bar Hours

Monday – Thursday: 12:00 PM – 11:00 PM Friday – Saturday: 12:00 PM – Midnight Sunday: 12:00 PM – 11:00 PM

Last orders for food & drinks apply, please check with the team

OPENING HOURS MAY VARY DEPENDING ON THE MONTH OR SEASON-PLEASE CHECK WITH OUR STAFF FOR CURRENT TIMINGS.

KILLIN HOT

ON THE TAP

SOFT DRINKS

	HALF	PINT		
ESTRELLA DAMM LAGER	3.50	5.50		
4.6%				
CARLSBERG PILSNER LAGER	2.75	5.00		
3.4%				
CALEDONIAN BEST ALE	2.75	5.00		
3.2%				
GUINNESS	3.50	5.75		
4.2%				
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER	2.75	5.00		
4.5%				
CRAFT ALE	3.00	5.50		
Scotland Local				
BOTTLES				
BUDWEISER		4.00		
CORONA		4.50		
BLUE WKD		4.50		
KOPPARBERG	5.25			
Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fr	uit			
NEW CASTLE BROWN AL	4.50			
ZERO ALCOHOL				

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI

KOPPARBERG CIDER 0.00%

GUINNESS ZERO

3.50

3.50

4.50

	GLASS	BOTTLE
FEVERTREE TONIC	-	2.50
Indian, Slim, Mediterranean		
APPLETISER	-	3.00
J2O	-	3.50
Apple&Mango, Apple & Raspberry, Orange& Passionfruit		
WATER	-	2.50
Sparkling or Still 330ml 750ml		4.00
CANNED DRINK	3.00	-
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, 7UP, Gingerbeer, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru		
RED BULL	3.50	-
FRUIT SHOOT	1.80	-
Orange, Black Currant		
FRUIT JUICE	2.25	-
Orange, Apple, Cranberry	HALF	PINT
ON THE DRAFT	2.00	3.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Soda		

SPARKLING WINE LIST

	20CL	BOTTLE	
PONTE PROSECCO	8.50	30	
Italy			
Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish			
TAITTINGER CHAMPAGN	125.96		
France			
Toasty and biscuity on the nose with a good weight of fruit in the mouth	1		
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT		210.00	

France

 \square

1

A lighter, fresh and elegant style of Champagne. Subtle citrus, toast and spice are perfectly balanced in a structured fizz

WHITE

	175341	25014	DOTTLE
	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
MORAJO PINOT GRIGIO	6.00	8.50	24.50
Italy			
A clean, fresh and youthful wine with fres plum and an almost a floral note on the ne following through onto the palate		2	
OCARINA SAUVIGNON BLANC	6.00	8.50	25.00
Chile			
Juicy tropical notes are well balanced with kick of acidity	ı a refreshin	9	
MILLSTREAM CHENIN B	LANC		23.50
South Africa			
Light and fresh with an attractive quince character	and pear		
INVINITI SAUVIGNON BLANC			30.00
New Zealand			
Passionfruit and citrus-driven. risp and r lime character and a juicy flavour	efreshing wi	th	
AIMERY CHARDONNAY, VIN DE PAYS D'OC			27.50
France			
Fragrant, lively fruit on the nose and a go weight and acidity	od balance o	f	
ALBARIÑO VALDOCEA			40.75
Spain			
Lovely floral and exotic fruit aromas are f zingily fresh and dry taste	followed by a		
MOREAU CHABLIS			60.00
France			
Steely and dry with a hint of green in the Like all fine Chablis, the fruit is balanced acidity.		Р	ORT

ST	ROS	SÉ		
		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
MORAJO PI BLUSH	NOT GRIC	SIO		27.50
Italy				
A wine with youthfu nose, following thro			ne	
JACK & GIN ZINFANDEL		6.00	8.50	26.99
USA				
Medium-sweet with plenty of lively acid		uit flavours an	d	

╓╴

Ч-

RED

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
OCARINA MERLOT	6.00	8.50	24.40
Chile			
Lovely juicy plum fruit character, wh hints of spice on the smooth finish.	ich shows		
POCKETWATCH SHIRAZ	6.00	8.50	27.00
Australia			
A mid-full bodied Shiraz with a good of black cherry and blackberry fruit	intensity		
AIMERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON			26.50
France			
Marked leafy Cabernet aromas, with s tannins on the palate	soft supple		
FINCA DE ORO RIOJA			28.00
Spain			
A surprisingly refined and complex m wine, showing dark fruit, spice and o			
PETER & PETER PINO	T NOIR		30.75
Germany			
A relatively light-bodied red wine tha tannins and youthful red fruit aroma			
ANDEAN VINEYARDS MALBEC			35.45
Argentina			
A mid-bodied and warming red wine good attack of damson and spice aron			
VITTI PRIMITIVO MA	NDURIA		49.50
Italy			
An impressively intense and complex red, full of liquorice, tar and dark fru			
MEDIEVO CRIANZA R	IOJA		32.90
Spain			
A concentrated and brooding red win solid structure of tannin and is mid-f			

TAYLOR'S LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE RESERVE

5.00

SPIRITS

₽

VODKA	25ML	RUM	25ML
ABSOLUT VODKA	4.00	MALIBU	4.20
Vanilla, Raspberry, Blue		KRAKEN SPICED RUM	4.00
CIROC	4.50	BUMBU	3.50
GREY GOOSE	5.00	CAPTAIN MORGANS	3.50
SMIRNOFF RED	3.50	O.V.D DARK RUM	3.50
GIN		BRANDY	
EDINBURGH GIN	4.50	REMY MARTIN	4.00
* Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry, The Classic London Dry, Elderflower & Gooseberry		MARTELL	3.20
OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED	4.70	HENNESSY	3.50
GORDONS GIN	3.50	LIQUER	4.00
Mediterranean Orange, Pink Gin,Sicilian Lemon, London Dry, White Peach		DISARONNO	1.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		CHAMBORD	
ROCK ROSE	6.00	ARCHERS SCHNAPPS	
BROCKMANS	4.50	TIA MARIA	
HENDRICKS	5.00	BAILEYS	
TANQUERAY	4.00	COINTREU	
CAORUNN	5.00	DRAMBUIE	
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	3.50	GRAND MARNIER	
BOTANIST	5.50	MARTINI	
BOË GIN	5.50	Extra Dry, Rosso, Bianco	
* Violet, Scottish Bramble,		, nooso, staneo	

Passionfruit, Spiced Orange, Raspberry & Sweet Basil

FLAVOURS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND MAY VARY BASED ON OUR DELIVERIES.

DRAM

I

L

Ð

1

HIGHLAND	25ML	SPEYSIDE	25ML
ABERFELDY 12	6.00	BALVENIE 12	9.50
ABERFELDY 18	12.50	BALVENIE 16	15.50
ABERFELDY 21	15.50	CRAGGANMORE 12	5.50
DEANSTON 12	7.00	GLENFIDDICH 12	6.00
DEWARS 12	6.00	GLENLIVET 12	5.50
DALMORE 12	8.00	TAMDHU 12	7.00
DALWHINNIE 15	5.00	SINGLETON 12	5.50
FETTERCAIRN 12	6.50	MONKEY SHOULDER 12 BLENDED	4.95
GLENGOYNE 10	6.50	MACALLAN 12	7.00
GLENGOYNE 12	7.50	MACALLAN 15	15.50
GLENGOYNE 15	12.50	ISLAY	
GLENMORANGIE 10	4.50	ARDBERG	12.50
GLENMORANGIE 12	6.50	CORRYVRECKAN ARBERG 10	8.50
GLENMORANGIE 18	15.50		
LOCH LOMOND 12	4.50	ARDBERG UIGEADAIL	10.50
OBAN 14	7.50	BOWMORE 12	6.00
OLD PULTNEY 12	4.50	BRUICHLADDICH 12	7.00
		BUNNAHABHAIN 12	8.00
BLENDED jack daniels		LAGAVULIN 15	12.50
	3.50		
JACK DANIELS HONEY	3.50	ISLAND	
FAMOUS GROUSE	3.50	HIGHLAND PARK 12	6.00
BELLS	3.50	TOBERYMORY 12	8.00
WHYTE & MACKAY	3.50	JURA 12	5.00
		TALISKER 10	4.80





Ч.